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Up-coming dates

Friday 12 April - Mulwaree Day

Monday 15 April - Sunday 28 April - School Holidays

Friday 3 May - School Cross Country Carnival

Tuesday 7 May - Learning Meetings 4-7pm

Wednesday 15 May - Year 7 Mt Keira Fieldwork Excursion

Friday 17 May - Zone Cross Country Carnival

Monday 20-Friday 24 - Year 8 and 10 Exams

Wednesday 5 June - Hospitality Dinner

Friday 14 June - Year 10 Beach Fieldwork Excursion

Wednesday 19 June - Mulwaree Rocks

Wednesday 3 July - Semester 1 Ceremonies

Monday 8 July - Sunday 21 July - School Holidays

Wednesday 24 July - CHS Cross Country Carnival

Friday 9 August - South Coast Athletics Carnival

Wednesday 21 August - HSC Drama Showcase

Wednesday 28 -Saturday 31 August - Southern Stars

Wednesday 11-Friday 13 September - Ski Trip

Monday 16 - Wednessay 25 September - Year 11 Exams

Thursday 26 September - Colour Run

Friday 27 September - Year 12 Graduation Assembly

Monday 30 September - Sunday 13 October - School Holidays

Thursday 24 October - STAR Night

Tuesday 28 October - Friday 1 November - Year 9 and 10 Camp

Monday 4-Friday 8 November - Year 7 and 9 Exams

Thursday 14 November - Year 12 Formal

Thursday 28 November - Sports Gala Night

Tuesday 17-Wednesday 18 December - End Of Year Activities

Thursday 19 December - School Holidays
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